More Than a Carpenter
Winter 2008
Book Group Schedule
7:00

Josh McDowell thought Christians must be “out of their minds.” He put them down. He
argued against their faith.

But eventually he saw that his arguments wouldn’t stand up. Jesus Christ really was God
in human flesh Josh became a speaker on college and university campuses challenging
people who were just as skeptical as he had been.

In More Than a Carpenter, Josh focuses on the person who changed his life — Jesus
Christ. It is a hard-hitting book for people who are skeptical about Jesus’ piety, his
resurrection, and his claims on their lives.

Tuesday, January 8"
Tuesday January 15
Monday, January 21*
Monday, January 28"
Tuesday, February 5™
Monday, February 11"
Monday February 18"
Monday February 25"
Tuesday, March 4™
Monday, March 10®

Recess: March 17™ — 31

Tuesday, April 8"

Monday April 14"

Tuesday, April 22"

Monday, April 28"

Tuesday, May 6

No Book Group Week of May 12"
Monday, May 19"

Monday, May 26"

Recess for Summer!!!



